A9M
11kV XLPE LSZH Cable
Mains Armoured
Eland Product Group
Dimensions
Eland Part Number No. of Cores x
Nominal Cross
Sectional Area
Nominal Diameter Nominal Weight
Under Armour Over Armour Overall
# x mm²  mm kg/Km
A9M11KV01050L* 1 x 50 21.7 24.9 28.5 1200
A9M11KV01070L* 1 x 70 23.0 26.2 30.0 1500
A9M11KV01095L* 1 x 95 24.7 27.9 31.7 1600
A9M11KV01120L* 1 x 120 26.7 29.9 33.9 2100
A9M11KV01150L* 1 x 150 27.5 31.5 35.7 2500
A9M11KV01185L* 1 x 185 29.3 33.3 37.5 2900
A9M11KV01240L* 1 x 240 31.6 35.6 40.0 3600
A9M11KV01300L* 1 x 300 34.6 38.6 43.0 4300
A9M11KV01400L* 1 x 400 37.0 41.0 45.8 5200
A9M11KV01500L* 1 x 500 40.5 45.5 50.5 6500
A9M11KV01630L* 1 x 630 44.6 49.6 54.8 8000
A9M11KV01800L* 1 x 800 48.8 53.8 59.2 9850
A9M11KV011000L* 1 x 1000 53.5 58.5 64.3 12100
A9M11KV03025L* 3 x 25 39.0 44.0 48.8 4300
A9M11KV03035L* 3 x 35 41.6 46.6 51.6 4700
A9M11KV03050L* 3 x 50 44.4 49.4 54.6 5300
A9M11KV03070L* 3 x 70 48.1 53.1 58.5 6300
A9M11KV03095L* 3 x 95 52.0 57.0 62.6 7300
A9M11KV03120L* 3 x 120 55.6 60.6 66.6 8400
A9M11KV03150L* 3 x 150 58.6 63.6 69.8 9600
A9M11KV03185L* 3 x 185 62.7 67.7 74.1 11000
A9M11KV03240L* 3 x 240 68.1 74.4 81.2 14000
A9M11KV03300L* 3 x 300 73.5 79.8 87.0 16600
*Eland Part Numbers shown above designate the sheath colour (*). For each colour substitute * for either
BK (black) or RD (red).
Conductors
Class 2 stranded conductors for Single Core and Multi-Core cables